
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T8  T4  1   Southern California 288  284  276       848  +8 
2  2  2   Oklahoma 282  288  282       852  +12 
1  3  3   Oklahoma State 278  293  284       855  +15 

11  T4  T4   Alabama 290  282  284       856  +16 
T3  1  T4   Duke 283  286  287       856  +16 

T12  9  6   Arkansas 291  289  277       857  +17 
5  7  7   Arizona State 284  293  282       859  +19 

T3  6  8   Arizona 283  292  286       861  +21 
6  8  9   Stanford 286  292  289       867  +27 

T12  T12  10   Tulane  291  292  285       868  +28 
10  T10  11   North Carolina 289  293  287       869  +29 
T8  T12  12   Georgia 288  295  288       871  +31 
7  T10  13   Vanderbilt 287  295  296       878  +38 

14  14  14   Texas 292  304  297       893  +53 
15  15  15   Tulsa 316  308  292       916  +76 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Kyung Kim  Southern California  69   69  66       204  -6   
T1 T2   Noemi Jimenez  Arizona State  69   69  68       206  -4   
T7 T2   Stephanie Meadow  Alabama  71   69  66       206  -4   
T5 T2   Julie Yang  Oklahoma State  67   72  67       206  -4   
T5 5   Regina Plasencia  Arkansas  70   69  69       208  -2   
T7 T6   Daniela Lendl  Alabama  70   70  69       209  -1   
T1 T6   Emily Penttila  Tulane  71   67  71       209  -1   
T15 T8   Mariah Stackhouse  Stanford  69   74  67       210  E   
T1 T8   Laetitia Beck  Duke  71   67  72       210  E   
T7 T10   Kendall Martindale  Vanderbilt  71   69  71       211  +1   
T12 T10   Andrea Vilarasau  Arizona  69   73  69       211  +1   
T12 T12   Chirapat Jao-Javanil  Oklahoma  69   73  70       212  +2   
T12 T12   Casie Cathrea  Oklahoma State  70   72  70       212  +2   
T32 14   Lindsey Weaver  Arizona  74   72  67       213  +3   
T19 T15   Alexandra Kaui  Oklahoma  72   72  70       214  +4   
11 T15   Kaitlyn Rohrback  Oklahoma  69   72  73       214  +4   

T32 T17   Morgan Ransom  Vanderbilt  69   77  69       215  +5   
T32 T17   Elizabeth Mallett  North Carolina  71   75  69       215  +5   
T27 T17   Gaby Lopez  Arkansas  72   73  70       215  +5   
T19 T17   Manuela Carbajo Re  Georgia  73   71  71       215  +5   
T39 T17   Sophia Popov  Southern California  73   74  68       215  +5   
T15 T17   Celine Boutier  Duke  73   70  72       215  +5   
T19 23   Gabriella Then  Southern California  71   73  72       216  +6   
T45 T24   Emily Tubert  Arkansas  73   75  69       217  +7   
T15 T24   Annie Park  Southern California  75   68  74       217  +7   
T45 T24   Anne Tanguay  Oklahoma  76   72  69       217  +7   
T39 T24   Sandy Choi  Duke  74   73  70       217  +7   
T39 T28   Casey Danielson  Stanford  76   71  71       218  +8   
T19 T28   Lauren Kim  Stanford  68   76  74       218  +8   
T32 T28   Samantha Marks  North Carolina  73   73  72       218  +8   
T39 T28   Emilie Alonso  Arizona State  70   77  71       218  +8   
T32 T28   Emma Talley  Alabama  75   71  72       218  +8   
T7 T28   Kendall Prince  Arizona  69   71  78       218  +8   
T27 T28   Alejandra Cangrejo  Duke  69   76  73       218  +8   
T19 T28   Isabella Deilert  Oklahoma State  70   74  74       218  +8   
T19 T36   Harang Lee  Georgia  70   74  75       219  +9   
T27 T36   Jackie Chang  North Carolina  72   73  74       219  +9   
T32 T36   Bertine Strauss  Texas  71   75  73       219  +9   
T57 T39   Laura Blanco  Arizona State  75   76  69       220  +10   
T45 T39   Rocio Sanchez Lobato  Georgia  73   75  72       220  +10   
T15 T39   Daniela Ordonez  Arizona State  70   73  77       220  +10   
T55 T39   Doris Chen  Southern California  76   74  70       220  +10   
T50 T39   Silvia Garces  Tulane  72   77  71       220  +10   
T50 T39   Gemma Dryburgh  Tulane  76   73  71       220  +10   

T39 T39   Jayde Panos  Oklahoma State  71   76  73       220  +10 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Dale McNamara Fall Preview
Tulsa Country Club

Tulsa, OK
NCAA Fall Preview 

Dates: Sep 09 - Sep 11 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T19 T39   Emily Collins  Oklahoma  72   72  76       220  +10   
T50 T47   Mary Ellen Shuman  Georgia  72   77  72       221  +11   
T50 T47   Katherine Perry  North Carolina  73   76  72       221  +11   
T39 T47   Jessica Vasilic  Arizona  71   76  74       221  +11   
T27 T47   Natalie Karcher  Texas  71   74  76       221  +11   
T45 T51   Summar Roachell  Arkansas  76   72  74       222  +12   
T50 T51   Sammi Lee  Georgia  74   75  73       222  +12   
T45 T51   Anne Hakula  Texas  74   74  74       222  +12   
T57 T51   Antonia VonWnuck  Tulsa  79   72  71       222  +12   
T32 55   Janie Jackson  Alabama  74   72  77       223  +13   
T66 T56   Emma Lavy  Arkansas  78   77  69       224  +14   
T19 T56   Mariko Tumangan  Stanford  73   71  80       224  +14   
T57 T58   Monica Vaughn  Arizona State  76   75  74       225  +15   
T57 T58   Madison Opfer  Tulane  72   79  74       225  +15   
T55 T58   Lauren Falley  Oklahoma State  75   75  75       225  +15   
T57 T61   Leslie Cloots  North Carolina  79   72  75       226  +16   
T57 T61   Antonia Scherer  Vanderbilt  77   74  75       226  +16   
T27 T61   Irina Gabasa  Vanderbilt  70   75  81       226  +16   
T57 64   Shelby Martinek  Arizona  74   77  76       227  +17   
T57 65   Cammie Gray  Alabama  78   73  78       229  +19   
T69 66   Belen Goicoechea  Tulane  83   75  72       230  +20   
68 T67   Julia Beck  Texas  76   81  74       231  +21   
65 T67   Yi Xiao  Duke  70   82  79       231  +21   
73 T69   Kayla Riede  Tulsa  78   84  70       232  +22   

T66 T69   Franziska Voellinger  Tulsa  80   75  77       232  +22   
T69 T71   Marissa Mar  Stanford  78   80  77       235  +25   
72 T71   Alex Haun  Tulsa  84   77  74       235  +25   

T69 73   Tezira Abe  Texas  77   81  80       238  +28   
74 74   Valeria Otoya  Tulsa  79   85  78       242  +32   
75 75   Katie Rose Higgins  Vanderbilt  85   84  88       257  +47   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Southern California 288 284 276 848
1 Kyung Kim (2) 69 69 66 204

T17 Sophia Popov (4) 73 74 68 215

23 Gabriella Then (5) 71 73 72 216

T24 Annie Park (1) 75 68 74 217

T39 Doris Chen (3) 76 74 70 220

2 Oklahoma 282 288 282 852
T12 Chirapat Jao-Javanil (2) 69 73 70 212

T15 Alexandra Kaui (1) 72 72 70 214

T15 Kaitlyn Rohrback (5) 69 72 73 214

T24 Anne Tanguay (3) 76 72 69 217

T39 Emily Collins (4) 72 72 76 220

3 Oklahoma State 278 293 284 855
T2 Julie Yang (2) 67 72 67 206

T12 Casie Cathrea (1) 70 72 70 212

T28 Isabella Deilert (5) 70 74 74 218

T39 Jayde Panos (3) 71 76 73 220

T58 Lauren Falley (4) 75 75 75 225

T4 Alabama 290 282 284 856
T2 Stephanie Meadow (2) 71 69 66 206

T6 Daniela Lendl (3) 70 70 69 209

T28 Emma Talley (1) 75 71 72 218

55 Janie Jackson (5) 74 72 77 223

65 Cammie Gray (4) 78 73 78 229

T4 Duke 283 286 287 856
T8 Laetitia Beck (1) 71 67 72 210

T17 Celine Boutier (2) 73 70 72 215

T24 Sandy Choi (5) 74 73 70 217

T28 Alejandra Cangrejo (3) 69 76 73 218

T67 Yi Xiao (4) 70 82 79 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Arkansas 291 289 277 857
5 Regina Plasencia (1) 70 69 69 208

T17 Gaby Lopez (2) 72 73 70 215

T24 Emily Tubert (3) 73 75 69 217

T51 Summar Roachell (4) 76 72 74 222

T56 Emma Lavy (5) 78 77 69 224

7 Arizona State 284 293 282 859
T2 Noemi Jimenez (1) 69 69 68 206

T28 Emilie Alonso (2) 70 77 71 218

T39 Laura Blanco (3) 75 76 69 220

T39 Daniela Ordonez (4) 70 73 77 220

T58 Monica Vaughn (5) 76 75 74 225

8 Arizona 283 292 286 861
T10 Andrea Vilarasau (4) 69 73 69 211

14 Lindsey Weaver (3) 74 72 67 213

T28 Kendall Prince (5) 69 71 78 218

T47 Jessica Vasilic (2) 71 76 74 221

64 Shelby Martinek (1) 74 77 76 227

9 Stanford 286 292 289 867
T8 Mariah Stackhouse (1) 69 74 67 210

T28 Casey Danielson (2) 76 71 71 218

T28 Lauren Kim (4) 68 76 74 218

T56 Mariko Tumangan (3) 73 71 80 224

T71 Marissa Mar (5) 78 80 77 235

10 Tulane 291 292 285 868
T6 Emily Penttila (2) 71 67 71 209

T39 Gemma Dryburgh (1) 76 73 71 220

T39 Silvia Garces (3) 72 77 71 220

T58 Madison Opfer (4) 72 79 74 225

66 Belen Goicoechea (5) 83 75 72 230

11 North Carolina 289 293 287 869
T17 Elizabeth Mallett (1) 71 75 69 215

T28 Samantha Marks (5) 73 73 72 218

T36 Jackie Chang (3) 72 73 74 219

T47 Katherine Perry (2) 73 76 72 221

T61 Leslie Cloots (4) 79 72 75 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Georgia 288 295 288 871
T17 Manuela Carbajo Re (1) 73 71 71 215

T36 Harang Lee (3) 70 74 75 219

T39 Rocio Sanchez Lobato (2) 73 75 72 220

T47 Mary Ellen Shuman (5) 72 77 72 221

T51 Sammi Lee (4) 74 75 73 222

13 Vanderbilt 287 295 296 878
T10 Kendall Martindale (1) 71 69 71 211

T17 Morgan Ransom (4) 69 77 69 215

T61 Irina Gabasa (2) 70 75 81 226

T61 Antonia Scherer (5) 77 74 75 226

75 Katie Rose Higgins (3) 85 84 88 257

14 Texas 292 304 297 893
T36 Bertine Strauss (1) 71 75 73 219

T47 Natalie Karcher (2) 71 74 76 221

T51 Anne Hakula (5) 74 74 74 222

T67 Julia Beck (4) 76 81 74 231

73 Tezira Abe (3) 77 81 80 238

15 Tulsa 316 308 292 916
T51 Antonia VonWnuck (1) 79 72 71 222

T69 Franziska Voellinger (2) 80 75 77 232

T69 Kayla Riede (3) 78 84 70 232

T71 Alex Haun (4) 84 77 74 235

74 Valeria Otoya (5) 79 85 78 242
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